MERCRLUISER [485 [GEM. V) G BOZ2Y-81992-1994) < DISTRIBUTOR AMD IGMITION COMPOMEMTS b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0C843992 THRU OF 213244 ()
H Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
-

&,:: $ z 8057594 2| CAP ASSEMEBLY 1

% 3 27 805760 GASKE T-Distributor Cap 1 45
n 4 10 90926 SCREW [10-32 % 13/1E6" 4
5 1352445 ‘WHEEL ASSEMELY-Fotar Sensi| 1
m A a7 910194 3] SENSOR ASSEMBLY 1
7 10 BRREE| SCREW [10-32 % 1" 1
] 7 10 TF2202| SCREW [10-32 x 1-1/4") 1
n 2 (B a2 43 218807 GEAR-Drive 1
i 3 17 47617 PIM 1
10 23 90915 BUSHING 2
11 13 26996 | LOCK\WASHER [#10) 2
12 11 B2219|MUT [10-32) 2

13 27 34486 3| GASKET 1 45
14 52185 CLAMP 1
15 10 34353 |5CREW [3/8-16 % 1" 1
16 13 35048 | LOCKMWASHER [3/8") 1
17 12 20853 '"WASHER 1
18 a4 16608461 | CABLE KIT-Ignition-Spark, Plugs (R
— 18 a4 8477014 7| CABLE KIT -lgnition-5 park, Plugs & (|1
20 33 59571 | SPARE PLUG g
21 R467E | RETAINER (2 WIRE) 2
1 22 32783 |RETAIMNER [3WIRE) 2
@ 23 32784 | RETAINER (4 WIRE) !
15 24 216674 WIRE ASSEMELY-Coil (BLACK) |1

“\? 26 392 8055704 2|COIL KIT -lgnition 1 SERIAL ODTE3732-0F 213244

”\\. 27 ERS70T| BRACKET-Coil Maount [On Electnd 1
~@ 27 FP294T |BRACKET-Cail Mount [On Intake k|1
u/w 28 10 41408 |SCREW [10-32 2 1-1/2") 1
29 12 0164 '"WASHER 2
30 13 26996 | LOCKAWASHER [#10) 2
Kl 11 BB219|MNUT [10-32) 2
32 10 93261 | SCREW [3/8-16 » 3/4") 2
33 a7 92155 | DECAL-Digtributor Cap-Firing Order |1




